0600012269

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



000082479590

12/28/06--01022--005 **250.00

3. DRYAM DEC 2 8 2006



UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 1574 Village Square Blvd Ste 100 Tallahassee, Florida 32309 (850) 681-6528 P

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY

December 28, 2006

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S):

Reformation Properties, LLC					
	Filing Evidence	Type of Document			
	☑ Plain/Confirmation Copy	□ Certificate of Status			
	□ Certified Copy	☐ Certificate of Good Standing			
		□ Articles Only □ All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments □ Fictitious Name Certificate			
		☐ All Charter Documents to Include			
	Retrieval Request	Articles & Amendments			
	□ Photocopy	☐ Fictitious Name Certificate 💢 🚊			
	☐ Certified Copy	□ Other			
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS			
	Profit	Amendment			
	Non Profit	Resignation of RA Officer/Director			
X	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent			
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal			
	Other	Merger			
	OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION			
	Annual Reports	Foreign			
	Fictitious Name	Limited Liability			
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement			
	Reinstatement	Trademark			
		Other			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is: 96 DEC	DIVISION OF PH 3:29
Reformation Properties, LLC	?	ა [:] დ
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Li	imited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	-o
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company	H 3:239
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2200 Santa Barbara Blvd	2200 Santa Barbara Blvd	
Naples, Fl 34116-5439	Naples, Fl 34116-5439	
The name and the Florida street address of the Thomas F. Hudgins National National South,	me	
المستخصصات فتناه فتستخلف فلد ومرير مرسوس بالمراجع الأوطي	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Naples	PI 34102	
City, Stat	te, and Zip	
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete		s f all nd

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	,
"MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM	Barton McIntyre 2200 Senta Barbara Blvd Naples, Fl 34116-5439	OG DEC 2
	Napies, F) 341 10-3435	DEC 28 PH 3: 2
		3: 29
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the last of the date must to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five	_ (OPTIONAL) business days prior
Signature of a mem	bor or an authorized representative of a member	er.
(In accordance with a of this document code that the facts stated	specion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjudherein are true.)	ry
Barton McIntyre	Typed or printed name of signee	-
Filing Foca:		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)